 ƶ  ϔ㠀џ乍            ƶ  ⡍⅞џ乍
⡍⅞џ乍ݙᆍ˖
Model BTL302440-W393L PRODUCT SPECIFICATION2/27
Original Release
* Records of Revision *
Description of changesRev. Page Date prepared by
Guo BiaoheO 10.10.13All
  1. Features

 11. Read/Write Timing characteristics  (80 series MPU)
 12. External Dimension
 13. LCD Module Numbering System
 14. Package Terms
 15. LCD Module Out-Going Quality Level
 16. BOE Customer Quality Service Process
 17. LCD Module Operation Instruction
Model BTL302440-W393L PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
* Contents *
3/27
 1. Features
The features of  BTL302440-W393L are as follows
* Display mode :  TFT  262K Colors, Normaly Black, Transmissive
* Driving Condition : 240x3Ch-Source / 400Ch-Gate
* Connection :  ZIF Type (HRS FH26-39S-0.3SHW)
* LCD Driver & Control IC
: ILI9327 (ILITECH)
* Back Light : White LED Backlight (5 Chips in Serial)
* MPU Interface :  80-Series, 8-/9-/16-/18-Bit Parallel Data Bus
* Type of Surface Condition
: Clear Type
 2. Mechanical Specifications
Item Specification
Model PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Gray Scale Inversion
Direction
Main
Sub NA
12
Viewing Direction
(Human Eye)
Main
Sub NA
6
g
mm
0.1635X0.1635
O'clock
O'clock
(Rubbing
Direction)
NA
NA
Active Area (W × H)
Pixel Pitch (W x H)
Main
Sub
Main
Sub
39.24X65.4
Main
Sub
Resolution
240( x RGB) x 400
NA
BTL302440-W393L 4/27
Unit
mm
mm
Dot
Weight About 12
LCM Outline Demension 45.08X76.10X2.00(TYP.)
 3. Absolute Maximum Ratings
(Ta=25ć Note1)
Note1 : Device is subject to be damaged permanently,